Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560102 

Individual 

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

# Particulars Quantity Price (INR) Comments 

1 Cisco Webex Training/ 

Meeting Tool 

2 41253.96/- 
Inclusive of all 

Total          41253.96/-  

Amt in words: Forty- one Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Three Rupees and Nighty Six Paise Only. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

Deliver training as per the schedule. 

Share course material, supporting reference, exercises, and other related material for the training 

with us if required. 

Please do record the session without fail.